
Salem University (3-6) -vs- ASU (W) (10-4)
02/15/2025 at 

 
 

 

Date: 02/15/2025
Time: 04:51 PM
Site:
Attendance: 0
Officials: N/A   N/A   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 OT OT
S
D

S
D

S
D

S
D

S
D Total

Salem University 3 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
ASU (W) 6 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 06:33 ASU G Millie Quin
1st 05:58 SAL G Lucy Bramwell
1st 05:47 ASU G Sophie Shorter-Robinson
1st 04:55 ASU G Zoe Frangieh
1st 03:15 SAL G Iris Oudshoorn
1st 02:45 ASU G Ani Pamp
1st 01:22 SAL G-E Milica Zelic
1st 00:58 ASU G Hannah Mcclaskey
1st 00:20 ASU G Hannah Mcclaskey
2nd 06:25 ASU G Itziar Almeda
2nd 02:19 ASU G Molly Glad
3rd 06:30 ASU G Leila Meraz
3rd 06:12 SAL G Iris Oudshoorn
3rd 05:55 ASU G Gabby Gaetano
3rd 05:02 ASU G Molly Ostrowski
3rd 03:01 ASU G Hannah Mcclaskey
4th 07:31 ASU G Kat Featherstone
4th 07:04 ASU G Leila Meraz
4th 06:28 ASU G Sophie Shorter-Robinson
4th 04:40 SAL G Iris Oudshoorn
4th 03:55 SAL G Kristen Hemmila
4th 03:24 ASU G-P Alison Kokorowski
4th 03:03 SAL G Kristen Hemmila
4th 01:10 ASU G Karly Frangieh

Team Statistics

SAL ASU
Shots 20 38
Goals 7 17
Assists 1 5
Points 8 22
Exclusions 1 5
Steals 1 9
Sprints 0-6 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 01:33 ASU E Kinga Hnatyszyn
1st 03:22 ASU E Layla Smith
1st 07:01 ASU E Sophie Shorter-Robinson
2nd 01:45 ASU E-P Margot Chammas
2nd 01:51 ASU E Gabby Gaetano
2nd 03:33 SAL E Keri Brooks
2nd 05:13 ASU E Zoe Frangieh
4th 03:25 SAL E-P Mackenzie Hamilton



Individual
 
 
Salem University 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Morgan Fenner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1A Emily Low 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Kara Wicht 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
3 Lucy Bramwell 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-2
4 Emily Rosa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Courtney Repinz 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-2
6 Iris Oudshoorn 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Melia Orozco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Delaney Woodward 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Mackenzie Hamilton 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Emma Donnely 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-2
12 Leila Maynard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Kristen Hemmila 6 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0-0
14 Avery Sturdevant 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
15 Keri Brooks 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 JoJo DeSalvo 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Abigail Hopkins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Milica Zelic 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0-0

Totals 20 7 1 8 1 3 1 2 0-6

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1B Morgan Fenner 32:00 5 3
1A Emily Low 32:00 12 7

Totals 17 10

ASU (W) 17

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Marie Rudasics 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
18
/1
7 Molly Glad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1B Ashley Byron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Karly Frangieh 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
3 Zoe Frangieh 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Ashley Ferguson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Margot Chammas 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
6 Jasmijn Dikmans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
7 Leila Meraz 3 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 1-0
8 Millie Quin 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0-0

9
Sophie Shorter-
Robinson 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0

10 Itziar Almeda 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Kat Featherstone 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1-0
12 Hannah McClaskey 3 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 0-0
13 Gabby Gaetano 3 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 0-0
14 Alison Kokorowski 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1-0
15 Layla Smith 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
16 Molly Ostrowski 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Molly Glad 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Kinga Hnatyszyn 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Ani Pamp 5 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 38 17 5 22 5 0 9 0 4-6

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Marie Rudasics 24:00 4 9
1B Ashley Byron 08:00 3 2

Totals 7 11


